

Amend **CSHB 540** as follows:

(1) On line 7 of the bill, strike "RONALD REAGAN" and substitute "STEPHEN F. AUSTIN".

(2) On line 9 of the bill, strike "Ronald Reagan" and substitute "Stephen F. Austin".

(3) On line 12 of the bill, strike "Ronald Reagan" and substitute "Stephen F. Austin".